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Legislative Member Address Phone #’s emails Address 
SENATE REPUBLICAN MEMBERS 

Senator Bill Brady (R) 
Co-Chair 
 
Abby Walsh/Asst. 
Abby@senatorbillbrady.com 

2203 Eastland Drive; Suite 3 
Bloomington, IL  61704 

 
105A Capitol Bldg. 

309/664-4440 
309/664-8597 FAX 

 
217/782-6216 

217/782-0116 FAX 

billbrady@senatorbillbrady.com 
 

Senator John O. Jones (R) 
 
Nancy Beaty/Asst. 
nbeaty@senategop.state.il.us 
 

2929 Broadway; Suite 5 
Mt. Vernon, IL  62864 

 
Room 309H Capitol Bldg. 

618/242-9511 
618/242-9516 FAX 

 
217/782-0471 

217/782-4885 FAX 

johnojones@sbcglobal.net 
johnj@ilga.gov 

 

Senator Dave Syverson (R) 
 
Cindy Rechner/Asst. 
crechner@senategop.state.il.us 
 

200 S. Wyman St., Suite 302 
Rockford, IL  61101 

 
M103D Capitol Bldg. 

815/987-7555 
815/987-7563 FAX 

 
217/782-5413 

217/782-9586 FAX 

daves@ilga.gov 
info@senatordavesyverson.com 

HOUSE REPUBLICAN MEMBERS 
Rep. JoAnn Osmond (R) 
Co-Chair 
 
Lynn Langdon/Asst. 
LangdonL@housegopmail.state.il.us 

976 Hillside Avenue 
Antioch, IL  60002 

 
Room 203N, Stratton Ofc. Bldg. 

847/838-6200 
847/838-2060 FAX 

 
217/782-8151 

217/557-7207 FAX 

reposmond@aol.com 
 
 

Rep. Jim Sacia (R) 
 
Shelly Stark/Asst. 
starks@housegopmail.state.il.us 

50 W. Douglas St.  
Stewart Center; Suite 1001 

Freeport, IL  61032 
 

Room 210N, Stratton Ofc. Bldg. 

815/232-0774 
815/232-0777 FAX 

 
217/782-8186 
217/558-7016 

jims@ilga.gov 
jimsacia@aeroinc.net 

 
 

Rep. Darlene Senger (R) 
 
Helen Stannard/Asst. 
stannardh@housegopmail.state.il.us 

125 Water St. 
Naperville, IL  60540 

 
Room 205A-N, Stratton Ofc. Bldg. 

630/219-3090 
630/219-3091 FAX 

 
217/782-6507 

217/782-1275 FAX 

darlenes@ilga.gov 
sengerstaterep@gmail.com 
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SENATE DEMOCRATIC MEMBERS 

Senator William Haine (D) 
Co-Chair 
 
Cameron Joost/Asst. 
cjoost@senatedem.ilga.gov 

307 Henry St., Suite 210 
Alton, IL  62002 

 
121C Capitol Bldg. 

618/465-4764 
618/465-4816 FAX 

 
217/782-5247 

217/782-5340 FAX 

williamh@ilga.gov 
ilsenator@hainedistrictoffice.com 

 

Senator Michael Noland (D) 
 
Melissa Macomber/Asst. 
mmacomber@senatedem.ilga.gov 
Rich Jacob/District Asst. 
Richjdistrictdirector.noland@gmail.com 

100 E. Chicago St., Suite 302 
Tower Building 
Elgin, IL  60120 

 
M115 Capitol Bldg. 

847/214-8864 
847/214-8867 FAX 

 
217/782-7746 

217/782-2115 FAX 

Senator@Noland.org 
MichaelN@ilga.gov 

 

Senator Heather Steans (D) 
 
Robert Toledo/Asst. 
rtoledo@senatedem.ilga.gov 

5533 North Broadway 
Chicago, IL  60640 

 
M120 Capitol Bldg. 

773/769-1717 
773/769-6901 FAX 

 
217/782-8492 

217/782-2115 FAX 

hsteans@senatedem.ilga.gov 
 

HOUSE DEMOCRATIC MEMBERS 
Rep. Frank Mautino (D) 
Co-Chair 
 
Kelly Large/Asst. 
klarge@hds.ilga.gov 

221 E. St. Paul St. 
Spring Valley, IL  61362 

 
300 Capitol Bldg. 

815/664-2717 
815/663-1629 FAX 

 
217/782-0140 

217/557-7680 FAX 

patti76th@ivnet.com 
 

Rep. Monique Davis (D) 
 
Tammy Bristow/Asst. 
tbristow@hds.ilga.gov 

1234 West 95th St. 
Chicago, IL  60643 

 
Room 241-E Stratton Ofc. Bldg. 

773/445-9700 
773/445-5755 FAX 

 
217/782-0010 

217/782-1795 FAX 

davismd@ilga.gov 
 

Rep. Greg Harris (D) 
 
Jody Aiello/Asst. 
jaiello@hds.ilga.gov 

1967 W. Montrose 
Chicago, IL  60613 

 
Room 253-S Stratton Ofc. Bldg. 

773/348-3434 
773/348-3475 FAX 

 
217/782-3835 

217/557-6470 FAX 

greg@gregharris.org 
 
 

 


